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The Null hypothesis & Significance
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    Verbal Explanation  
  


 


 

      Linear model 
 

Y = a + b1x2 + b2x2 + .. + bnxn + u 

  

• (Y)dependent 

• (X1 - Xn)  Independent  explanatory


     
 

• (a)Constant Intercept     
           

  


 

• (b1 - bn) Coefficients
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Data File

 

(3)
 

Input - SPSS Data Editor 

File      Edit     View    Data     Transform    Analysis  Graphs   utilities    Window help 

 

 Y X1 X2 X3 Var Var Var 

1 100,000 1 15 1000    

2 559,00 1 8 3000    

3 1,488,50 ∅ 7 10,000    

4 7,999,000 1 10 17,750    

5 10,400,000 1 25 5,120    

.        

.        

.        

(1) 
 (2)
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Input - SPSS Data Editor 

File      Edit     View    Data     Transform    Analysis  Graphs   utilities…. 

 

 

Serial Name Type Width Decimals 

1 Y Numeric 8 2 

2 X1 Dummy 8 2 

3 X2 Numeric 8 2 

4 X3 Numeric 8 2 
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Linear 
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Input - SPSS Data Editor 

File  Edit   View   Data  Transform    Analysis  Graphs   utilities    Window help 
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General Linear Model 
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1,488,50 

7,999,000 
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∅ 
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Data Reduction 
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     Analysis  


(Y)
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(3)Enter 

¨ Linear Regression              × 

        Dependent       OK 

 X1                y 

 X2              
 X3        Previous Blook 1 of  1  Next     past 
 
 Independent (s): Reset 
 
 X1  Cancel 
 X2   
 X3  Help 
  
 Method   Enter 
 
 Selection Variable 
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 Case Labels 
 
 
 WLS >> Statistics  Plots 
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(6) 

6Regression 
Method Variable Removed Variables Enter Model  
Enter  X1 X2 X3 1 

Std. Standard deviation  

6Model Summary  
Std Error of 

the Estimate Adjusted R Squire R Square R Model 
452761 938 951

0 975 1 

6NOVA  

Sig
(2) F Mean 

Square df
(1) 

Sum of 

Squares 
Model 

000
a 

 
71133 
 

1458169 
20499 

3 
11 
14 

4374508 
225492 
4600000 

1  Regression 
   Residual 
   Total 

(1)  Degrees of Freedom 
(2)  Significance 
a -  predictors (constants) X1, X2 , X3 
b -  Dependent variable y 

 6Coefficients  
Standardized 

coefficients 
Unstandardized 

coefficients 
Sig T 

Beta Std 

error 
B 

Model 

002 
011 
055 

3.999 
-3.059 
2.146 
1 

 
-563 
+392 
-510 

19782 
1611 
007 
637 

79106 
-4928 
1.590E.02 
175 

1  (Constant) 

X1 

X2 

X3 
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(3)Remove 
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(5)forward 

 


 

 EnterStewise 
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 Y 

    100%
 

0.951=R
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R
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FF test 

   F    F
(P<0.0001)      

 

(4)6(a)


(Bs)        



 

(7) 

  
X3 X2 X3 B Y 

0.175 

0.275 

0.789 

0.515 

2.146 

0.055 

- 4.928 

- 3.059 

0.01 

79.106 

3.999 

0.002 

 
T 

 

 

  tP≤0.05 X1
   X2

  P≤0.05  P≤0.05
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Y = a + b1x1 + b2x2 + b3x3 + Mi 
 

Y Dependent 
X1 Independent 
X2 Independent 
X3 Independent 

   Constant (a) 
 

  Random Variable
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Ordinary Least Squares (OLS)
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(5) 

 

• < a


(a=1.219) 

• b1


(b1=-0.208) 1%
20% 

•   b2       


b2=0.048    1% 
4% 

•   b3        


b3=0.2061%
20% 

 

• R
-2Adjusted R

2


      R
-2

=.99 
 99% 1%
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• Sig. FFF test
5%

 95%   (Sig. f < 0.05)  
 

• Sig. TTT test
 

 X2(Sig, T < 0.05)X2 
  X1, X3 (Sig. T > 0.05)X1, X3

Y
X2 

 

Multicollinearity 
 

 

(Serial correlation) Autocorrelation 
      

 
     

 
 

R
2R
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 ـا    ...ختامــ

 
     


 

 

  ةــالمؤلف
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